
Merit
100%

1 Muzammil Hussain Shah Abid hussain shah 68.64
2 M. Ahmer Ali Raza 68.42
3 Rehman Ali Shahzad Anwar 68.42
4 Tabish Hassan Hassan Tariq 68.25
5 M. Syed Mehboob Hassan Shah Maqsood Hassan 68.25
6 M. Umair Khan Irshad Khan 68.17
7 Umer Farooq Maqsood Ahmad 68.08
8 Waris khan Ijaz Khan 68.00
9 M. Qaiser Khan M. Aslam Khan 68.00
10 Aftab Masih Tariq Masih 67.83
11 Hamad Ali Tahir Mehmood 67.58
12 Muhammad Sultan Muhammad Ijaz 67.50
13 M. Maqbool Maqsood Ahmad 66.25
14 Asif Khan M. Nasir Khan 66.17
15 M. Ahmad M. yaseen 65.75
16 M. waqas Ilyas Ali 65.58
17 M. Aneeb M. Idrees 65.50
18 Abdul Wahab Khan Iftkhar Ahmad 65.50
19 Umar Abbas Abbas Ali 65.33
20 Abdul Rehman Zulfiqar Ali 65.33
21 Rehan Ali Salamat Ali 65.25
22 Haji Ahmed M. Rafique 64.58
23 Mubashar Mehmood Shahid Mehmood 64.58
24 Ahmad Rayan Adnan Khan 64.33
25 Jawad Hafeez Mubashar Hafeez 64.25
26 M. Junaid M. Arshad 64.17
27 M. Hafeez M. Rasheed 64.17
28 Husnain Ali Ghulam Hussain 64.08
29 Muhammad Hamza Tariq Tariq Mehmood 63.92
30 Nade Ali  Amjad Ali 63.67
31 Hussnain Ali Amjad Hussain 63.67
32 M. Farhan Zaheer Ahmad 63.58
33 M. Ahmad M. Razaq Anjum 63.50
34 Zeeshan Ahmad Nazeer Ahmad 63.17
35 M. Rehman Tahir Shakeel 63.08
36 M. Saim Naseer Ahmad 62.92
37 Abdul Rehman M Ajmal 62.83
38 Faizan Ali Basharat Ali 62.58
39 M. Fahad M. Shahid 62.50
40 Ali Arman Tanveer Ali 62.42
41 Muhammad Adil Khan Muhammad Aslam 62.42
42 Mohsin Ali M. Sabir 62.33
43 M. Furqan Ahmar Asif Raza 62.27
44 Sami Ullah Rashid Minhas 61.92
45 Waseem Ali Asghar Ali 61.92
46 Ali Shan Riaz Ahmad 61.92
47 M. Faizan Kabeer Ahmad 61.83
48 Ahsan Ali Asif Ali 61.67
49 Abdul Rehman Ali M. Afzal 61.67
50 M. Ammar Amir Ali 61.58
51 Muzammil Hussain Shah Abid hussain shah 68.64
52 M. Ahmer Ali Raza 68.42
53 Rehman Ali Shahzad Anwar 68.42
54 Tabish Hassan Hassan Tariq 68.25
55 M. Syed Mehboob Hassan Shah Maqsood Hassan 68.25
56 M. Umair Khan Irshad Khan 68.17
57 Umer Farooq Maqsood Ahmad 68.08
58 Waris khan Ijaz Khan 68.00
59 M. Qaiser Khan M. Aslam Khan 68.00
60 Aftab Masih Tariq Masih 67.83
61 Hamad Ali Tahir Mehmood 67.58
62 Muhammad Sultan Muhammad Ijaz 67.50

2nd Merit List (ICS)  

UNIVERSITY OF NAROWAL (College Section)    
Session: 2024-2026 

Sr.# Name Father Name



63 M. Maqbool Maqsood Ahmad 66.25
64 Asif Khan M. Nasir Khan 66.17
65 M. Ahmad M. yaseen 65.75
66 M. waqas Ilyas Ali 65.58
67 M. Aneeb M. Idrees 65.50
68 Abdul Wahab Khan Iftkhar Ahmad 65.50
69 Umar Abbas Abbas Ali 65.33
70 Abdul Rehman Zulfiqar Ali 65.33
71 Rehan Ali Salamat Ali 65.25
72 Haji Ahmed M. Rafique 64.58
73 Mubashar Mehmood Shahid Mehmood 64.58
74 Ahmad Rayan Adnan Khan 64.33
75 Jawad Hafeez Mubashar Hafeez 64.25
76 M. Junaid M. Arshad 64.17
77 M. Hafeez M. Rasheed 64.17
78 Husnain Ali Ghulam Hussain 64.08
79 Muhammad Hamza Tariq Tariq Mehmood 63.92
80 Nade Ali  Amjad Ali 63.67
81 Hussnain Ali Amjad Hussain 63.67
82 M. Farhan Zaheer Ahmad 63.58
83 M. Ahmad M. Razaq Anjum 63.50
84 Zeeshan Ahmad Nazeer Ahmad 63.17
85 M. Rehman Tahir Shakeel 63.08
86 M. Saim Naseer Ahmad 62.92
87 Abdul Rehman M Ajmal 62.83
88 Faizan Ali Basharat Ali 62.58
89 M. Fahad M. Shahid 62.50
90 Ali Arman Tanveer Ali 62.42
91 Muhammad Adil Khan Muhammad Aslam 62.42
92 Mohsin Ali M. Sabir 62.33
93 M. Furqan Ahmar Asif Raza 62.27
94 Sami Ullah Rashid Minhas 61.92
95 Waseem Ali Asghar Ali 61.92
96 Ali Shan Riaz Ahmad 61.92
97 M. Faizan Kabeer Ahmad 61.83
98 Ahsan Ali Asif Ali 61.67
99 Abdul Rehman Ali M. Afzal 61.67

100 M. Ammar Amir Ali 61.58

Note:  The selected candidates are advised to report to the Admission Office during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan. The merit list is purely 
provisional and subject to verification of all required original documents.
The last date for Fee/Dues submission is 21-08-2024 (Wednesday).
After depositing the Fee/Dues, treasurer and dept. copy of the paid challan should be submitted in the admission office for confirmation of admission.
Errors and omissions excepted.


